




















































































APPPENDIXA 

A.1 Participant List

Participants Email Address Contact Fax Number 
Number 

Amy Pritchett amy.pritchett@aerospace.gatech.edu 
Daniel Bruneau daniel.bruneau@aerospace.gatech.edu 
Karen Feigh karen.feigh@,gatech.edu 
Prateem Amin prateem.amin@1:mtech.edu 
Jessica Calhoun gtg332q@,mail.gatech.edu 
Raviner Hashem raviner@gmai I .com 
Daniel Hegeman dhegeman@,gatech.edu 

Brian Lee gtg333w@mail.gatech.edu 

Marcus Lowther mlowther3@gatech.edu 

Micaela Newman gth751 b('mmail.gatech.edu 

Alexander Rivas alex.rivas@gatech.edu 
Ray Stanley rms@gatech.edu 
Tyler Trawick gtpd@,gatech.edu 
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